Zilog - Z8FS021AHH20EG Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

 Product Specification
49
Intrusion Detection Bundle Ordering Example
As an example of Zilog’s part numbering schema, Part Number ZMOT1AHH0E0AG
breaks out into the field components indicated in Table 38.
Fresnel
Technologies
VB 1.2 GI V1 Vertical Barrier
Array; 10m range
0F RE200B 0A
Fresnel
Technologies
LR 1.2 GI 12 V3 Long Range Array;
30.5m range
0G RE200B 0A
Table 37. Device Number Description,
Position 13: Environmental Flow Selector
G Lead-Free, RoHS-Compliant
Table 38. ZMOTION Intrusion Detection Device Number Example
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Field Z M O T MCU
MCU
Package
Lens PIR G
Example Z M O T 1 A H H 0 E 0 A G
RoHS
PIR Sensor
(RE-200B)
Lens (WA 1.2
GI 12 V4)
MCU Package
(20-pin SSOP)
MCU (Intrusion,
software
version 2.00)
ZMOTION
Product Family
Table 36. Device Number Description, Positions 9–12: Lens and PIR Sensor Selector
Manufacturer Part Number Description
Lens Field
(Pos. 9 & 10)
PIR
Sensor
PIR Field
(Pos. 11 & 12)
PS028804-1011 Ordering Information